FCD WCABR1033-01
(Part PB RP)
Round Port Control Valves
For applications involving moderate pressure drops and temperatures, Flowserve offers
standard round port control valves in three-piece, wafer, and flanged valve body
configurations. Standard seat material is Polyfill® with other resilient materials available.
Shutoff is bubbletight. Control characteristic is equal percentage.
100
0
0 90
%
 C
V
Valve Rotation
(degrees)
How To Order
Standard (Round Seat) Control Valves
Valve
Size Valve Series Body, Pipe Ends Ball & Stem Round Port Seats Body Seals End Connection
¼"
3⁄8"
½"
¾"
1"
1¼"
1½"
2"
S44 -  Three-piece ANSI
Class 600
1 - Brass
4 - Carbon Steel
6 -  316 Stainless Steel
6 -  Stainless Steel Ball
with 17-4 Stainless
Steel Stem
P - Polyfill M -  TFE coated 316
Stainless Steel
“S” Gasket
SE - Screwed Ends (NPT)
SW -  Socket Weld Ends
(Carbon Steel and S.S only)
BW1 -  Butt Weld 316L
Stainless Steel, Sch. 10
BW4 -  Butt Weld Carbon Steel,
Sch. 40
TE -  Solder/Sweat Ends Brass only
½"
¾"
1"
1½"
2"
S51 -  Flanged
ANSI Class 150
S52 -  Flanged
ANSI Class 300
4 - Carbon Steel
6 -  316 Stainless Steel
6 -  Stainless Steel Ball
with 17-4 Stainless
Steel Stem
P - Polyfill T - TFE 150 - ANSI Class 150 (51)
300 - ANSI Class 300 (52)
3"
4"
6"
4 - Wafer 4 - Carbon Steel
6 -  316 Stainless Steel
6 -  Stainless Steel Ball
and Stem
P - Polyfill T - TFE 151 -  For use between 150 lb.
ANSI flanges
301 -  For use between 300 lb.
ANSI flanges
3"
4"
6"
8"
10"
51 - Flanged
 ANSI Class 150
52 - Flanged
 ANSI Class 300
4 - Carbon Steel
6 -  316 Stainless Steel
6 -  Stainless Steel Ball
and Stem